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Monday, June 27| Y; ABS. kc. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Whistle While You Wash
9.30 Philip Green and his Orchestra
9.45 Gladys Swarthout10. O ‘Devotions: Rey. Father Bennett
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint," including
Cooking. with a. Difference, Home
Science Talk, Artists New to Listeners:Edith Piaf, Chanteuse (France), Pointsof View

° 41.15 Music While You Work12.
~sPrag

Music1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2. 0" ge eo: Tibbett (baritone)2.14 Ania Dorfmann
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Nursery Scene from "Boris. Godou-nov" MoussorgskyConcerto No. 2 in G, Op., 44

Tchaikovski3.15 French Lesson for Post PrimaryPupils3.30 Melody Mixture
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 . Light Composers’ Corner4.30 Children’s Hour6. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.15 Mainly About Books: Pla Richardstalks about Rebecca West
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Around the Town"
(A_ Studio Variety Programme)

7.60 Boston Promenade OrchestraArkansaw Traveller Arr, Guion
¥.53 MAY LANDER (soprano)
Sing, ‘Sweet Bird Ganz
The Maids of Cadiz DelibesLittle Star Ponce
How Shall an Artless Maiden Viardot
(A Studio Recital)

8. 8 Boston Promenade Orchestra
; Fugue a la Gigue Bach
8.11 Music of the Week: Owen Jensen
highlights the coming week’s broad-
cast music :

8.31 Pittsburg Symphony OrchestraTreasure Waltz Strauss8.39 "The Musical Friends"’
Popular Music Round the Piano
8.54 Royal Artillery String OrchestraGrenadier Waltz Waldteufel8.57 Station Notices
9. 6 Professional Wrestling (from theTown Hall)
40. 0 Scottish Interlude
Pipers of the 2nd Battalion,

maméron'Highlanders
Medley of Scottish AirsMuriel Brunskill (contralto)
Caller Herrin’ Nairne
Annie Laurie ’ Trad.

970.15 ‘Variety Bandbox"
(BBC Programme)10.46 Music, Mirth, and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS

41.20 Close down

l "EC 880 kc. 341m.
p.m. Tea Time Tunes, . . After Dinner Music8.0 A Promenade Concert, featuringthe Philadelphia Orchestra, with Marian
Anderson / (contralto) and LawrenceTibbett (baritone)
8. 0 Music from the Operas10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

I Y [D) 1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Dance Music
6. 0 Melody Time
— Dinner Music7.0 Questions and Answers by the
Gardening Expert
7.30 Betty Rhodes
7.45 Benny Goodman8. 0 "In Chancery"

; (BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest /
10. 0 Close down

WN 24 PS he hee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Morning Star: Louis Kentner
(piang)
9.15 Leading Variety Artists
10. 0 Heart Songs
10.15 New Mayfair Orchestra
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 "Queen of the Tasman: The Storyof the Awatea,’ by M. J. Foley
11.30 Holiday for Song
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Record Constellations: Some. of
the brightest stars of the recordingstudios
2.30 ‘The House That Margaret Built"2.45 Music While You Work3.15 French Broadcasts to Post PrimarySchools
3.30 Melody ta Rhythm4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: UncleRemus’s Stories
5. 0 Waltzes from Opera
5.30 Voices in Harmony
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Music for Everyman7. 0 "South Africa: Its People," by R.
M. de Villiers
7.16 + "More Historic N.Z, Estates" by
D’Arcy Cresswell
7.30 Evening Programme
Jacques String Orchestra
7.45 Master Singers8. 0 Monday Night hc "No Casual-ties," by 8S. and. M, Elyar8.30 Major Work: Concerto for Piano
, and Orchestra Delius
9. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.1 UNESCO World Review9.30 Radio Variety
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

DQ Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Symphony Hall: BBC Symphony

»

Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Pablo Casals (’cello)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 In Quiet Mood j
10.40 hed ed Nino Martini, tenor(Italy
11. 0 Wo en’s" Session: Domestic Day
Fashion Talk
Interview with Ruth Mirams; French
Meals
Home Seience: For the New Cook, Teas
for Two
11.30 Manhattan Melodies
42. 0 Lunch ag a41.25 p.m. Today inN.Z. History: Sir Maut
Pomare
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather .Conditlons
CLASSICAL HOUR: The Thirty-two
Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 27, No, 1
Romantic, Pieces Dvorak

| Linden Lea*Bright is the Ring of WordsVaughan Williams
Sea Fever
The Soldier freland
A Truro Maggot, Gigue Browne
Largo and Allegro Glocoso CraxtonTwo Aquarelles Delius
3. e "Strange Destiny"

3.15 French Broadcast to Post-PrimaryPupils
3.30 Music While You. Work4. 0 Personality Parade: Tex Morton4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s, Session: Donald
5. 0 Rhythm. Parade 7

5.30 Maoriland; The Music and .Hakasof the ~Maoris
5.45 Singing Strings6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
27. O Local News Service
7.145 How We Are Governed: ProfeSsor
R. O. McGechan discusses Federalism in
Australia and Canada
7.30 Cricket: Arthur Gilligan discusses
conditions and prospects for the second
day’s play
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Voice of America: NegroSpirituals by the Atlanta. Spelman-Morehouse Choir \7.52 John Parkin Presents piano musicfeaturing favourites of yesterday andtoday
(A Studio Presentation)

8. & Requestfully Yours: The songs youask for, sung by Marion Waite with
Stan Dorward and his Sextet, Introdue-tions by Briton Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)8.20 Discussion: Sir Stanley Unwin andthe Rt. Hon. Walter Nash debate "The

Importation of Books"
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review .9.30 "In the Steps of Omar Khayyam"

(NZBS Production)
9.52 Boston Promenade Orchestra
Marche, Slave Tchaikovski10. O Cricket: Ball-by-ball commentaryon the second day’s play ‘in the Cricket
Test, N.Z. v. England
2YA will remain on the air until stumpsare drawn

DWE WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Yesterday Hits Sein
5. 0 Alfredo Campoli: — Violinist’ anaOrchestra Leader6.0 ‘To-day in N.Z, History; "Sir ManiPomare"
5 Tea Dance
¥; "Bing"?7.15 "Navy Mixture’? Melodies :7.30 The Torch of Freedom: Emile Zola8. 0 Chamber Music: Beethoven
Capet String Quartetvas Mg 10 in E Flat, Op. 74 (The" arp"8.30 Myra Hess (plano), Yelly D’Aranyi(violin) and Gaspar Cassado (cello)Trio in C, Op. 87 Brahms8.. 0 Bandstand \9.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads10. Dance Music ~LONDON NEWS11.20, Close down

QV MESLINGTON
oo

7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm7.20 ‘Man from Hatton Garden"7.33 Top of the Bill :

8.0 Holiday for Song8.30 Dancing Times
te) Operatic Ramblings down the Years9.30 "Odd Story of Simon Ode"10. O Wellington District Weather ReportClose down é

225¢() NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m.
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7. 3 **Martin’s Corner’ ;

8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"9.2 Station Announcements
9. 3 Concert
In Lighter Mood9.30

10. O Close down

QVC sedier 19m. |7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
§. 2 For a Brighter Washda
9.50 Morning. Star: Arturo Benedetti
Miehelangeli (pianist)
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Vegetables10.45 "North of Moscow’’
411. 0 Master Music
11.30 Variety
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 ‘Tomoana Porker and Baconer Come
petition Field Day
gr Ph ae sais Lessons for Post-Primaryupi
3.30 Excerpts from Wagner’s, "Tristan
and Isolde"
4. 0 Spotlight on Melody
4.30 Children’s Session: Uncle Ed ‘and
Aunt. Gwen
5. 0 Theatre Memories
30 Sweet Rhythm
BE Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS =45 BBC Newsreel
it)
Af
Station Announcements
fter Dinner Music
7.15. The Home Gardener; A weeklychat for amateur gardeners
7.30 Evening Programme"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO: World Réview
9.30 PETER COOPER (N.Z. pianisty ‘Ballade in G Minor ;

Nocturne in E Minor
Three Mazurkas:
B- Flat Minor
A Minor \

F., Minor
Scherzo it B Minor, Op, 20° Chopin

« 4A. Studio Recital)10.0 Play: "The Last of Castle Kin-
caid," a mystery by Gyles Adams
10.30 Close down

KIN 13dbie:304m.7. Op.m. "David and Goliath,
" told by

Claude Rains7.8 The London Palladium Orchestra7.16 eat Savings talk by W.
719 #§©Sandy MacPherson (organ)The Oak and the RoseAlbert W. Ketelbey’ and his ConcergOrchestra
In a ‘Monastery GardenIn the Moonlight

7.31 "TMA"
8. 0 Classical Music ;

The National Symphony Orchestra consducted by Albert Coates
Romeo and Juliet: Fantasy Overture

Tchaikovskl
8.21 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Lon-don Symphony Orchestra conducted msSir. Malcolm Sargent
.Concerto No, 5 in’A Minor Vieuxtemps

—

‘8.37. Raphael Arie (bass)
Kohtehak’s Aria Borodin
8.44 Moura Lympany (plano) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra conducted by
Walter Susskind
Scherzo Litolff8.52... Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Dances of the Persian Slaves

Moussorgsky9.4 "Power of the Dog"
9.30 Recent Releases by Charles Shadwell and his Orchestra, Ivor Moreton
and Daye Kaye, Tony Martin (vocal),Freddie Gardner’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

INKG GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
4 Op.m. "Ye Olde Time Music Hall"7.30 Rhythm of the Rangegr "Dad and Dave" *Band Music30 "Green for Danger"

NZBS
9. O Orchestral Interlude
9.15 The Geraldo Radio Show10. 0 Close down

a ama
DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m,, 9.0, 12.30 p.m. 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3Y¥A, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.-_

= ee ones


